
Sl.No Student Name Index Mark

1  JEENA ROSE JAMES 65.70
2  ELSA GEORGE C 61.95
3  ANU ANN ANTONY 59.85
4  JISNA JOSEPH 59.75
5  MUHSINA.C.V 57.72
6  LAYA.C 56.85
7  VAISHNAVI V 56.70
8  BESTY JOHN 55.20
9  SWATHY DAS 54.25

10  BESILI P B 54.15

11  JYOTHISHA RAJAN 53.35
12  ANUPAMA K S 52.94
13  ANANYA SIVAN 52.80
14  IRIN JOSE 52.70
15  JENIMOL S 52.35
16  MALAVIKA R 51.95
17  SELIN VADAKKEN 51.90
18  ANANYA SHAJU 51.85
19  MARGARET SONAL 51.35
20  UNNIMAYA M 51.20
21  DIYA K B 51.05
22  NANDANA S 50.50
23  ATHIRA KRISHNAN 50.29
24  YASMIN P A 50.00
25  BHAVANA A R 49.85
26  ANAGHA JOJU 49.52
27  HARITHA P 49.30
28  DEVI KRISHNA 48.85
29  ANAGHA PS 48.06
30  TESSA TONY 47.75
31  AFNA.T 47.70
32  ABIYA SAJU 47.00
33  MILKA A J 47.00
34  HELNA WILSON 46.59
35  KARTHIKA V R 46.55
36  NANDHANA K S 46.25
37  MALAVIKA DEVI A P 45.93
38  JISMY MARIYA EL 45.70
39  FARSEENA SHIRIN . K 45.35
40  KAVYA P 44.55
41  AJISHA V S 44.31
42  SMINA K S 44.15
43  APARNA RAJ 43.75
44  NIVEA SHAJAN 43.26
45  ANJU K V 43.20
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46  FIDHA FATHIMATH K K 43.20
47  RESMI K R 42.90
48  A S HRIDYA 42.87
49  ELSHA SANTHOSH 42.85
50  KRISHNA MS 42.73
51  BINDHU C R 42.72
52  FITHA FARHA P.J 42.60
53  KRISHNAPRIYA M K 42.50
54  AISWARYA RAMADAS 42.26
55  DHANEESHA D 42.16
56  ANU P 41.90
57  SHIBNA SHABU 41.50
58  SANIYA DAVIS 41.40
59  SONIYA JOHNSON 41.30
60  ANAMIKA N.R 41.09
61  SWATHY KURUP J 40.70
62  PRIYA PRADEEP 40.65
63  FATHIMA YUMNA P A 40.55
64  AISWARYA K S 40.49
65  SHILPA S 39.86
66  ARCHANA M 39.80
67  SURYA S 39.65
68  ATHIRA M R 39.04
69  SMITHA E S 39.00
70  SAHLA E S 38.98
71  VISMAYA 38.86
72  AVEENA RAJAN 38.36
73  MANEESHA M M 37.90
74  ANITTA A J 37.28
75  ANJANA N S 37.24
76  AMEERA P R 36.76
77  PRAVEENA RAJ T K 36.65
78  ANU V C 35.55
79  SAVITHA LAKSHMANAN 35.30
80  ATHULYA PS 34.32
81  JEES  MARIYA GEORGE 34.31
82  KRISHNAPRIYA C 33.88
83  AMITHA M.B 33.61
84  RAMYA P K 33.61
85  JISMA K U 32.07
86  ADITHYA P M 30.59
87  DRISHYA M 28.55

1  IRIN JOSE 52.70
2  SELIN VADAKKEN 51.90

3  MARGARET SONAL 51.35
4  ANAGHA JOJU 49.52
5  TESSA TONY 47.75
6  MILKA A J 47.00
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COMMUNITY QUOTA- MERIT



7  HELNA WILSON 46.59
8  JISMY MARIYA EL 45.70
9  AJISHA V S 44.31

10  NIVEA SHAJAN 43.26
11  SHIBNA SHABU 41.50
12  SANIYA DAVIS 41.40
13  SONIYA JOHNSON 41.30
14  ANAMIKA N.R 41.09
15  ANITTA A J 37.28

1  ANAGHA PS 48.06
2  KARTHIKA V R 46.55
3  ANJU K V 43.20

1  A S HRIDYA 42.87
2  DHANEESHA D 42.16
3  ANU P 41.90
4  AISWARYA K S 40.49
5  SURYA S 39.65
6  AVEENA RAJAN 38.36
7  MANEESHA M M 37.90
8  PRAVEENA RAJ T K 36.65
9  RAMYA P K 33.61

10  JISMA K U 32.07
11  ADITHYA P M 30.59
12  DRISHYA M 28.55

1  SAVITHA LAKSHMANAN 35.30

RESERVATION QUOTA- SC MERIT

RESERVATION QUOTA- SC WAITING

RESERVATION QUOTA- ST MERIT


